
Pos 

 

TT3 

1 

 

TT4 

1 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

 

TT6 

1 

No. 

27 

11X 

87 

76X 

7 

Name 

David Llerena 

David Moore 

Selin Rollan Sr 

Josh Feingold 

Luis Jimenez 

Class 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 
TT5 

TT6 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:36.648 

1:50.878 

1:45.596 

1:55.594 

Diff Make 

Mitsubishi Evo 

Acura NSX 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325 

Model/Engine 

Purple 

White 

Red 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Patrick Spikes 

Race DirectorEmanuel Bakko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Homestead February 

TT 

Sunday TT Session 3 

Qualifying started at 15:20:54 

Homestead Road Course 2.300 miles 

2/24/2019 15:20 


