Sorted on best lap time Homestead February

Sunday TT Session 3

П

Qualifying started at 15:20:54



Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Best Tm	Diff	Make	Model/Engine
TT3								
1	27	David Llerena	TT3	1	1:36.648		Mitsubishi Evo	
TT4								
1	11X	David Moore	TT4	1	1:50.878		Acura NSX	Purple
TT5								
1	87	Selin Rollan Sr	TT5	1	1:45.596		Mazda MX5	
2	76X	Josh Feingold	TT5	2			Mazda Miata	White
TT6								
1	7	Luis Jimenez	TT6	1	1:55.594		BMW 325	Red

Chief of Timing & Scoring Patrick Spikes

Orbits

Race DirectorEmanuel Bakko

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Florida Timing

Printed: 3/12/2019 11:41:11 AM